
Republic of the PhiliPPines
Olfice of the Presiclent

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

The philippine sports commission, through its Bids & Awards committee, invites interested PHILGEPS'accredited

suppliers to submit SEALED slgned quotation/s for:

Place of
Delive

ABC
PHP

QuantityParticular

Property
and
Supplies
Office,
Rizal
Memorial
Sports
Complex,
P.
Ocempo
Sr. St.
Malate
Manila.

334,895.00I

2

4

5

DescriDtion

Flat Latex, White

Semi-Gloss Latex, White

Acri-color latex, LamP Black

Skim Coat, 2okglbag, V\hite

Sanding PaPer #120

Paint Roller, Threaded, with
tay,7"

LED Tube, 18 watts, Daylight
(Double Ended)

Two-gang Universal Outlet with
ground and Plate (230V to

250V, 15A), wlite

Two-gang Switch with LED

Reflector and Plate (230V

to 250V, 15A), white

10

Unit

Tins

Tins

Gal

Bags

Pcs

Unit Cost

2,500.00

2,850.00

520.00

450.00

15.00

Total Cost

25,000.00

19,950.00

520.00

2,250.OO

300.00

5 Pcs 135.00 675.006

7

I

14 Pcs 350.00 4,900.00

Recessed TyPe with Aluminum
Reflector, 1200 mm (L)

x '190 mm (W) x 80 mm (H)
1o sets 2,000.00 20,000.00

Surface Mounted LED
Downlight, 4" (H), E27 Socket'
Black

3 Sets 350.00 1,050.00

10 LED Bulb, Daylight, 15 watts 10 Pcs 180 00 1'800 00

o

11 6 sets 385.00 2,310 00

3 sets 385.00 1,155.00

Three-gang Switch with LED

13 Reflector end Plale (230V

to 250V, 15A), White

Push Button Cabinet Panel

14 Board Lock with KeY,

2.8cm (W) x 8.3cm (L)

Circuit Breaker, 20A, 2 Pole,

15 230V

'16 Lavatory Faucet, Gooseneck,
12"
***more on the next Page***

'l Set 450.00 450.00

1 Set 500.00 500 00

Set

Sets

850.00

750.00

Supply and
Delivery of
various
Materials for
the Repair of
Rlzal
Memorial
(RM) Boxing
Gym

I

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

au

10

7

1

5

20

1 850.00

7,500.00



17 P-Trap with P.O Plug, 1 1/4" 13 Sets 650 00 8,450 00

18
Urinal Flush Valve, Lever TYPe,

1t2" 4 Sets 1,850.00 7,400.00

19
Water Closet, Push TyPe Dual,

Two Piece Elongated shaPe

Flexible Hose, 112" dia. x 1D"
20 dia. x 16'' (L) 10 Pcs

Pcs

150.00

150.00

1,500.00

1 ,500.00Angle Valve, 112" dia. x 112"

dia.

'10

21

Water Closet Tank Fittings,
Push Type Universal,
adjustable height

5 Sets 650.00 3,250.00

22

23 Soap Holder, Wall lvlounted 7

7

7

Sets

Sets

Sets

250.00

950.00

450.00

1,750.00

6,650.00

3,1 50.00

24 Bidet, Stainless Steel

Tissue Holder, Stainless Steel,
25 Wall Mounted

Shower Head with Valve,112"
dia. x 112" dia.

10 Sets 850.00 8,500.00

26

28

Wall Faucet, Btass, 112" 10

10

'16

Sets

Rolls

Sets

Pcs

Pcs

200.00

15.00

80.00

48.00

40.00

2,000.00

150.00

1,280.00

8,640.00

49,280.00

29

Teflon Tape, 1" (W

Floor Drain, Stainless Steel, 4"
(L) x 4" (W)

Unglazed Floor Tiles, 30cm x

30 3ocm (for Stairs), Ruvido Nero
180

Unglazed Floor Tiles, 3ocm x
3ocm (for CR), Madison Line

lvory

1232

31

34

Tile Adhesive, 2skglbag zo

27

6

5

Bags

Bags

Tins

Rolls

340.00

80.00

3,200.00

14,841.00

8,840.00

2,160.00

19,200.00

74,205.OO

Tile Grout, 2kg/bag
Cementitious WaterProof ing

Paint

Double Foil Bubble Roflective
35 lnsulator, 1m (W x 50m

(L) x 20mm thk

Pre-Painted G.l. Corr. Sheet

36 (Spanish Red)GA. 26,

32" (w) x 8' (L)

Angle Bar, 2" (H) x 2" (W) x 6m

37 (L), 3mm thk

5 Sheets 1,040.00 5,200.00

6 Pcs 1,200.00 7,200.00

38 Welding Rod, 1/8" 3 Kilos 160.00 480.00

2

"'*more on the next Page"*

3 Sets 5,800.00 17,400.00



20 4

6

750.00

750.00

3,000.00

4,500.00

Pcs

Pcs

Delivery Terms: Thirty (30)
Calendar days

Door Knob Lockset, Heavy
Duty, Stainless

40 Toilet Partition Door Lock
-.-nothing follows...

Tho following documonts must be submitted from 20 July 2023 to 5:00 pm of 23 July 2023, direcfly to th6 Bids and
Awards Commitle6 Secretariat Otfico, located at Room 207, Admin. Building, RMSC, P, Ocampo Sr. St. Malate Manila:

1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certifioate
2. Notarized Omnibus Sworn Stetement
3. 2023 Mayofs/Business Permit

Quotations must be properly labeled with the reference numbeT on the project offered. In case the deadline falls on a
non-working day, legal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall be on the next working day.

For additional information, please conlact lhe Procurement Office at Telefax: 523-9831 Loc. 1751'l4Z

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following
grounds:

- Thore is prima facie evidence of collusion;
- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procuremenl procedures; and or
- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government without

any liability to the affected bidder/s

ATTY. GUILLE B. IROY, JR.
BAC Chairm

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: July 20, 2023

3


