

## Republic of the Philippines Office of the President

## PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

## REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested **PHILGEPS-accredited** suppliers to **submit SEALED signed quotation/s** for:

Particular		Qua	ntity				ABC (PHP)	Place of Deliver
		Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost		Property
upply and elivery of	1.	Flat Latex, White	10	Tins	2,500.00	25,000.00	334,895.00	and Supplies
arious aterials for ne Repair of	2.	Semi-Gloss Latex, White	7	Tins	2,850.00	19,950.00		Office, Rizal
izal emorial	3	Acri-color latex, Lamp Black	1	Gal	520.00	520.00		Memoria Sports
RM) Boxing ym	4	Skim Coat, 20kg/bag, White	5	Bags	450.00	2,250.00		Complex P.
yiii	5	Sanding Paper #120	20	Pcs	15.00	300.00		Ocampo Sr. St. Malate Manila.
	6	Paint Roller, Threaded, with tray, 7"	5	Pcs	135.00	675.00		
	7	LED Tube, 18 watts, Daylight (Double Ended)	14	Pcs	350.00	4,900.00		
	8	Recessed Type with Aluminum Reflector, 1200 mm (L) x 190 mm (W) x 80 mm (H)	10	Sets	2,000.00	20,000.00		
	9	Surface Mounted LED Downlight, 4" (H), E27 Socket, Black	3	Sets	350.00	1,050.00		
	10	LED Bulb, Daylight, 15 watts	10	Pcs	180.00	1,800.00		
	11	Two-gang Universal Outlet with ground and plate (230V to 250V, 15A), White	6	Sets	385.00	2,310.00		
	12	Two-gang Switch with LED Reflector and Plate (230V to 250V, 15A), White	3	Sets	385.00	1,155.00		
	13	Three-gang Switch with LED Reflector and Plate (230V to 250V, 15A), White	1	Set	450.00	450.00		
	14	Push Button Cabinet Panel Board Lock with Key, 2.8cm (W) x 8.3cm (L)	1	Set	500.00	500.00		
	15	Circuit Breaker, 20A, 2 Pole, 230V	1	Set	850.00	850.00		
	16	Lavatory Faucet, Gooseneck, 1/2" ***more on the next page***	10	Sets	750.00	7,500.00		

•							Г
	17	P-Trap with P.O Plug, 1 1/4"	13	Sets	650.00	8,450.00	
	18	Urinal Flush Valve, Lever Type, 1/2"	4	Sets	1,850.00	7,400.00	
	19	Water Closet, Push Type Dual, Two Piece Elongated shape	3	Sets	5,800.00	17,400.00	
	20	Flexible Hose, 1/2" dia. x 1/2" dia. x 16" (L)	10	Pcs	150.00	1,500.00	
	21	Angle Valve, 1/2" dia. x 1/2" dia.	10	Pcs	150.00	1,500.00	
	22	Water Closet Tank Fittings, Push Type Universal, adjustable height	5	Sets	650.00	3,250.00	
	23	Soap Holder, Wall Mounted	7	Sets	250.00	1,750.00	
	24	Bidet, Stainless Steel	7	Sets	950.00	6,650.00	
	25	Tissue Holder, Stainless Steel, Wall Mounted	7	Sets	450.00	3,150.00	
	26	Shower Head with Valve, 1/2" dia. x 1/2" dia.	10	Sets	850.00	8,500.00	
	27	Wall Faucet, Brass, 1/2"	10	Sets	200.00	2,000.00	
	28	Teflon Tape, 1" (W)	10	Rolls	15.00	150.00	
	29	Floor Drain, Stainless Steel, 4" (L) x 4" (W)	16	Sets	80.00	1,280.00	
	30	Unglazed Floor Tiles, 30cm x 30cm (for Stairs), Ruvido Nero	180	Pcs	48.00	8,640.00	
	31	Unglazed Floor Tiles, 30cm x 30cm (for CR), Madison Line Ivory	1232	Pcs	40.00	49,280.00	
	32	Tile Adhesive, 25kg/bag	26	Bags	340.00	8,840.00	
	33	Tile Grout, 2kg/bag	27	Bags	80.00	2,160.00	
	34	Cementitious Waterproofing Paint	6	Tins	3,200.00	19,200.00	
	35	Double Foil Bubble Reflective Insulator, 1m (W) x 50m (L) x 20mm thk	5	Rolls	14,841.00	74,205.00	
	36	Pre-Painted G.I. Corr. Sheet (Spanish Red) GA. 26, 32" (W) x 8' (L)	5	Sheets	1,040.00	5,200.00	
	37	Angle Bar, 2" (H) x 2" (W) x 6m (L), 3mm thk	6	Pcs	1,200.00	7,200.00	
	38	Welding Rod, 1/8"	3	Kilos	160.00	480.00	
		***more on the next page***	٠				

39	Door Knob Lockset, Heavy Duty, Stainless	4	Pcs	750.00	3,000.00	
40	Toilet Partition Door Lock ***nothing follows***	6	Pcs	750.00	4,500.00	
	Delivery Terms: Thirty (30) Calendar days					

The following documents must be submitted from 20 July 2023 to 5:00 pm of 23 July 2023, directly to the Bids and Awards Committee Secretariat Office, located at Room 207, Admin. Building, RMSC, P. Ocampo Sr. St. Malate Manila:

- 1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
- 2. Notarized Omnibus Sworn Statement
- 3. 2023 Mayor's/Business Permit

Quotations must be properly labeled with the reference number on the project offered. In case the deadline falls on a non-working day, legal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall be on the next working day.

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 523-9831 Loc. 175/143

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following grounds:

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion;
- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or
- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government without in any liability to the affected bidder/s.

ATTY. GUILLERMO B. IROY, JR.

BAC Chairman

RFQ07192023

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: July 20, 2023